



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1014/2025-26

Dated: 31.07.2025

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Rudr. Sex: Male Age:7 Years.

Father Name: Rahul Sharma.

Address: Vill. Morna Sector 37 Noida (U.P.). Diagnosis: Approx 35% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 30/07/2025

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Rudr was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr.Rahul Sharma on 30th July 2025. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with fire while he was playing at home with gas burner and gas lighter, his shirt caught fire and he gopt burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 35% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on chest area, abdomen area and hand and thigh areas. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 7 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	52,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	58,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	45,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	2,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	55,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	217,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Seventeen Thousand Only

Post Discharge.
1860) 1004 (1860) (1904) 1904 (1907)
3,000.00
3,000.00
Three Thousand Only
217,000.00
3,000.00
220,000.00
Two Lakh Twenty Thousand Only
S.

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Mater Rudr.



For Vinayak Hospital

[A Division of Vinayak Hospital]

5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market,

NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

भेवा भे की गात । अहमस रिक्ति वंडिम इस्ट की- 6व देगोरिट स्माउच एक्स पारं-2 बार्ड दिल्ली - 49 विषया :- डार्थक साहायता हेता पार्धन पन | गहोदय सिनाम विवेदन मह हैं कि जोन नाम राहल आर्थ है गोरा निवास भीरता रेमरर - उठ तोएडा , उत्तर प्रदेश में स्थित हैं | मैत एक बैत हैं | जिसका ताम कर कार्त हैं | उसका उत्तर हैं | मैत एक बैत हैं | जिसका ताम कर कार्त हैं | उसका उत्तर में खेल कर हा हा तथा उत्तर कार्त के कारण के उसे तीएडा के बिता थक हारियरल लेकर कार्य और वहाँ पर उसके जेला के लिए दी लाख बीस हजार का खार्य बेता है । जी कि मैं यह स्वर्ण उठते में उत्सार्ग हूँ । उतः सार जापमे निवेदत गह है जि मोरे बेटे की लाहायम प्रदान करें।

के धिर्मकः जन्मिश्वीकार वेटे का नागः राह कार्ण उमः न साल प्राः विलेख मोरना सेक्टर- उठ नोएडाः उतर प्रदेशः

आपना मिन्हपा होती | जापना प्राची राहुल उपार्ग |

्राइल





EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT 35655 NAME TASTER RUDE SHARMA Personal History Above child Care to Cascoldy W15 a/H/0 Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other Allergy Buln Injudy on . 30.7 2025 Past History at 11:15/m . Childwas Playing Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB the Kitchen, accordently cought fire in his short Other Menstrual History Accident occured at Home Village of me, Lecturas Current Medication .. Injury at only over abduma hear both Vaccination Status Inital Assessment & Treatment appealing Perhat admitted I DR AK. VERMA Examination Pulse Rate - 24 ford) Child is state Resp Rate Temp -Ht/Wt-ENS Consent Osletes. SpO₂ Investigation RUM. CSAND IM . Amkaem 150 y. IN. 12Hms

Dietary Advice & Preventive Care

Follow up

For Appointment Call 0120-4504400

2007 - In 12 Has

NOIDE

Rater Fory. IV. Julys



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

MLC. No. 2866 VH. No. 2500569

Room No. 26.9. Catagory ...

Date of Admission .. So 07 2005.



Name MASTER RUDR SHARMA	Unit / Consultant
STO. DIO WO MR RAHUL SHARMO	
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 7 YRS Sex M Religion VIV. FIORNA SEC - 35	Provisional Diagnosis
N-I'DA	
Father's / Husband's Name	Final Diagnosis
Address	
Phone : Office	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Advance Receipt No Date	Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Death Record filled by Dr
For Rs.	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Name & Address of accopanying relative	Date and Time of Delivery
	New Born : Male / Female
Phone : Office	Birth record filled by Dr
R.M.O. Dr. REEMA Informed at	atient shifted from Room No to
Admitting Dr. ASHAIC Kuman Informed at 11:30	200
VERMS CHOWN	Shifted from Room No to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital	On
on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.	On
Signature of Patient / Relative	
	Bill No. / R.No
For Rs Received / Rel	lundable after adjustment of advance Rs

